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General information about company

Scrip code 532410
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE330E01023

Name of the company Transcorp International Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ygl}llet;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category | e of If\lllc])].yo;aid ll::]rct‘l)lll ) shares ;l“ho;raésnos‘ 9% of total no. of | c1ass of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as
D) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As a | aqs eg: | Class a % of
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 23271004 23271004 |73.22 23271004 23271004 | 73.22
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 3263 8511740 8511740 |26.78 8511740 8511740 |[26.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3271 31782744 31782744 | 100 31782744 31782744 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in piﬁdged or
. - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VIDHX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) 7o of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 73.22 23271004
Group
(B) Public 26.78 8410800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31681804
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total as a]% of . class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shoa:fesnos. ts(l)qfrezo. °
Category & Nos. Of fully pé?.id paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |[Class eg: | Class .
held o X " | Total Voting
V) As a % of egy richts
( (A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3218143 3218143 [10.13 3218143 3218143 |10.13
undivided Family
(d égzc(i)f‘y};er 6 20052861 20052861 | 63.09 20052861 20052861 | 63.09
(SX;' IT)"tal 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.22 23271004 23271004 | 73.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 8 23271004 23271004 | 73.22 23271004 23271004 | 73.22
Group (A)=
(A)M)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@ f oreign Portfolio | 418 418 0 418 418 0
nvestors
Financial
® Institutions/ 5 4059 4059 0.01 4059 4059 0.01
Banks
(S];‘;’('IT)Otal 7 4477 4477|001 4477 4477|001
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 43755 43755 0.14 43755 43755 0.14
Government(s)/
President of India
(Sé‘;g"tal 1 43755 43755 |0.14 43755 43755  |0.14
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) ;}:l‘gf:;‘lfgﬁmal 2810 3178718 3178718 |10 3178718 3178718 |10
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 568845 568845 1.79 568845 568845 1.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) sﬁf CRj;Ieg‘Stered 1 3750 3750 0.01 3750 3750 0.01
@) égzc(i)f;};er 441 4712195 4712195 |14.83 4712195 4712195 | 14.83
(Sl;l;)(—?:l;otal 3255 8463508 8463508 |26.63 8463508 8463508 |26.63
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Total Public 3263 8511740 8511740 |[26.78 8511740 8511740 |[26.78
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3271 31782744 31782744 | 100 31782744 31782744 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3271 31782744 31782744 | 100 31782744 31782744 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.13 3218143
(d) 63.09 20052861
(Slu)b'T"‘al (A) 73.22 23271004
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.22 23271004
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0 0
® 0.01 1511
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 1511
)
(2) 0.14 43755
Sub-Total (B) 0.14 43755
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10 3098367
(a(ii) 1.79 568845
(b) 0.01 3750
(e) 14.83 4694572
Sub-Total (B) 26.63 8365534
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.78 8410800
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 31681804
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 31681804
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL | Ashok Kumar Agarwal Karta of Ashok Kumar & Sons HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABHA3421L

ADDPA3216A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1362956

1855187

3218143

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1362956

1855187

3218143

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

5.84

10.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1362956

1855187

3218143

Class eg:y

Total

1362956

1855187

3218143

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.29

5.84

10.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

5.84

10.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1362956

1855187

3218143

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AYAN
FINTRADE
PRIVATE LTD

BHORUKA
INVESTMENT
LTD

TCI BHORUKA
PROJECTS
LIMITED

MANISHA
AGARWAL

AVANI KANOI

AYAN
AGARWAL

PAN (I)

AABCA3404G

AABCBY9008R

AABCTO0696F

ABWPA2704N

AGCPA8506F

AOCPA6921L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4097506

12121568

1592725

375000

1343750

522312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4097506

12121568

1592725

375000

1343750

522312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.89

38.14

5.01

423

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4097506

12121568

1592725

375000

1343750

522312

Class eg:y

Total

4097506

12121568

1592725

375000

1343750

522312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.89

38.14

5.01

1.18

423

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.89

38.14

5.01

423

1.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4097506 12121568 1592725 375000 1343750 522312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20052861
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 20052861
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 63.09
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 20052861

Class eg:y
Total 20052861

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 63.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 63.09
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 20052861
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TEKMEK TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

VITRO SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I)

AABCT5143M

AABCV0343D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

123

198

95

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10853

4073892

101892

525558

1431653

2266665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10853

4073892

101892

525558

1431653

2266665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

12.82

0.32

1.65

4.5

7.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10853

4073892

101892

525558

1431653

2266665

Class eg:y

Total

10853

4073892

101892

525558

1431653

2266665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

12.82

0.32

1.65

4.5

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

12.82

0.32

1.65

4.5

7.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10853

4062556

95605

525558

1431653

2266665

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

441

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4712195
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [4712195
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4712195

Class eg:y
Total 4712195

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 4694572

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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