General information about company	
Scrip code	532410
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE330E01023
Name of the company	Transcorp International Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tal	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	23271004			23271004	73.22	23271004		23271004	73.22
(B)	Public	3263	8511740			8511740	26.78	8511740		8511740	26.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3271	31782744			31782744	100	31782744		31782744	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	tegory Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I) shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.22					23271004
(B)	Public				26.78					8410800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					31681804

			_	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	3218143			3218143	10.13	3218143		3218143	10.13
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	20052861			20052861	63.09	20052861		20052861	63.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	23271004			23271004	73.22	23271004		23271004	73.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	23271004			23271004	73.22	23271004		23271004	73.22
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			ı		
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	418			418	0	418		418	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	4059			4059	0.01	4059		4059	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	4477			4477	0.01	4477		4477	0.01
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	43755			43755	0.14	43755		43755	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	43755			43755	0.14	43755		43755	0.14
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2810	3178718			3178718	10	3178718		3178718	10
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	568845			568845	1.79	568845		568845	1.79
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3750			3750	0.01	3750		3750	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	441	4712195			4712195	14.83	4712195		4712195	14.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3255	8463508			8463508	26.63	8463508		8463508	26.63

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3263	8511740			8511740	26.78	8511740		8511740	26.78
С	Table IV - Stateme	ible IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)		3271	31782744			31782744	100	31782744		31782744	100
Total (A+B+C)		3271	31782744			31782744	100	31782744		31782744	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
51.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.13					3218143
(d)				63.09					20052861
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.22					23271004
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.22					23271004
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		I			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0					0
(f)				0.01					1511
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					1511
(2)				0.14					43755
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.14					43755
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10					3098367
(a(ii))				1.79					568845
(b)				0.01					3750
(e)				14.83					4694572
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.63					8365534
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.78					8410800
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					31681804
Total (A+B+C				100					31681804

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	Ashok Kumar Agarwal Karta of Ashok Kumar & Sons HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABHA3421L	ADDPA3216A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1362956	1855187	3218143
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1362956	1855187	3218143
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	5.84	10.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg:X	1362956	1855187	3218143
Class eg:y			
Total	1362956	1855187	3218143
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.29	5.84	10.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	5.84	10.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	I
No. (a)	` /		
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	I
No. (a)	r	· /	
(-)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1362956	1855187	3218143
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

		Ar	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AYAN FINTRADE PRIVATE LTD	BHORUKA INVESTMENT LTD	TCI BHORUKA PROJECTS LIMITED	MANISHA AGARWAL	AVANI KANOI	AYAN AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AABCA3404G	AABCB9008R	AABCT0696F	ABWPA2704N	AGCPA8506F	AOCPA6921I
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4097506	12121568	1592725	375000	1343750	522312
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4097506	12121568	1592725	375000	1343750	522312
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.89	38.14	5.01	1.18	4.23	1.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	()	•		
Class eg: X	4097506	12121568	1592725	375000	1343750	522312
Class eg:y						
Total	4097506	12121568	1592725	375000	1343750	522312
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.89	38.14	5.01	1.18	4.23	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.89	38.14	5.01	1.18	4.23	1.64

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4097506	12121568	1592725	375000	1343750	522312
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20052861
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20052861
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	20052861
Class eg:y	
Total	20052861
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total	

Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20052861			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

			Any	Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					TEKMEK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	VITRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)					AABCT5143M	AABCV0343D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	123	198	95	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10853	4073892	101892	525558	1431653	2266665
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10853	4073892	101892	525558	1431653	2266665
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	12.82	0.32	1.65	4.5	7.13
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10853	4073892	101892	525558	1431653	2266665
Class eg:y						
Total	10853	4073892	101892	525558	1431653	2266665
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	12.82	0.32	1.65	4.5	7.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	12.82	0.32	1.65	4.5	7.13
	in shares (X					

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10853	4062556	95605	525558	1431653	2266665
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	A 04 ( *C)					
Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	441					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4712195					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4712195					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.82					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4712195					
Class eg:y						
Total	4712195					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.82					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.82					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4694572
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	